



SINCE : 1975

# INVESTMENT & PRECISION CASTINGS LTD

You Design, We Cast

Corporate Identification No. (CIN) :  
L27100GJ1975PLC002692

REGD. OFFICE NARI ROAD, BHAVNAGAR  
& WORKS GUJARAT, INDIA 364 006  
TELEPHONE (91) (278) 252 3300 to 04  
(91) 70695 80001 / 70695 80002  
E-MAIL direct1@ipcl.in  
WEBSITE www.ipcl.in

NADCAP Approved for NDT	
EN 9100	: 2018
IATF 16949	: 2016
ISO 9001	: 2015
ISO 14001	: 2015
BS OHSAS 18001	: 2007
NABL Accredited Lab	

Certified Company

Date-16/11/2022

To  
BSE Limited  
Corporate Relationship Department  
1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building,  
P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400001.

Scrip Code: 504786

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication – Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year ended 30.9.2022

Please find enclosed copies of – Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year ended 30.9.2022 as published in English daily "Indian Express" and in "Financial Express" English Newspapers and "Financial Express" – Gujarati – Vernacular all dated 15.11.2022

We request you to take on record the above compliance.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For INVESTMENT & PRECISION CASTINGS LTD

Ms. Jagruti Vaghela

CFO

Encl: as above





**AIRAN LIMITED**

Regd. Office : 408, Kriman Complex, B.H. Rambramt, C. G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380006, INDIA.  
Ph. : 01-79-2646 2233, 91-9886422020, 91-9886422020, 91-9886422020 Email: contact@airanlimited.com, Website: www.airanlimited.com, www.airanlimited.in

**Extracts of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated UnAudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2,189.35	1,949.28	8,161.74	2,462.85	2,250.05	9,319.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	295.94	241.50	1,013.54	341.52	288.19	1,215.57
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	295.94	241.50	1,013.54	288.19	288.19	1,215.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	227.11	185.06	844.76	257.42	222.51	1,002.99
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	225.99	182.93	840.23	258.71	220.67	998.60
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 2 each)	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year			6,939.01			7,854.53
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	0.18	0.15	0.68	0.21	0.18	0.80

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.secdia.com and on the Company website www.airanlimited.in.

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: November 14, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of  
**AIRAN LIMITED**  
Sd/- Sandeepkumar Vishwanath Agrawal  
Managing Director (DIN: 02566480)

**Alembic** **ALEMBIC LIMITED**

CIN: L28100GJ1907PLC000033  
Regd. Office: Alembic Road, Vadodra 390 003  
Tel: 0256-2280550  
Website: www.alembiclimited.com  
Email: alembic.investors@alembic.co.in

**Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022**

(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022
Total Income from Operations	8,650	10,092	11,930
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,833	8,293	7,288
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,833	8,293	7,288
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,124	7,358	6,509
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10,441	10,250	2,204
Equity Share Capital	5,136	5,136	5,136
Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) Basic & Diluted	4.49	4.68	3.77

Notes: 1. Standalone details:

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022
Income from Operations	8,545	10,049	11,729
Profit Before Tax	8,790	8,272	7,193
Profit After Tax	6,090	7,340	6,453

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Company's website at www.alembiclimited.com and on Stock Exchanges website at www.secdia.com and www.bseindia.com

Place: Vadodra  
Date: 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2022

For Alembic Limited  
Sd/-  
Chirayu Amin  
Chairman

**ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED**

CIN - L23299G2016PLC085595  
Regd. Office: Navada Road, Ahmedabad - 380025  
A MEMBER OF LALBAI GROUP  
Website: www.arvindfashions.com Email: investor.relations@arvindbrands.co.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022**

(Rs. in Crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,201.85	922.47	827.91	2,124.32	1,168.34	3,122.92	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	45.10	13.22	(22.00)	58.32	(141.93)	(109.88)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	45.10	13.22	(22.00)	58.32	(141.93)	(109.88)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) from continuing operations	28.08	8.17	(24.79)	36.25	(144.09)	(104.08)	
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) from continuing and Discontinuing operations	28.08	8.17	(24.79)	36.25	(144.09)	(104.08)	
6	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	28.91	8.84	(93.79)	37.75	(275.36)	(237.13)	
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital	53.10	53.03	52.92	53.10	52.92	52.92	
8	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						697.28	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (Continuing and Discontinuing Operations) Basic - (Rs.)	1.37	(0.04)	(8.24)	1.34	(24.56)	(21.90)	
	Diluted - (Rs.)	1.37	(0.04)	(8.22)	1.33	(24.53)	(21.90)	

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.secdia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.arvindfashions.com

2. The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 which have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors of the Group, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.

Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	Audited
Total Income	180.55	117.85	141.51	288.40	215.94	523.45	
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.38	1.70	5.75	11.08	5.90	8.88	
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.38	1.70	5.75	11.08	5.90	8.88	
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	9.28	1.67	4.76	10.95	4.90	7.44	
Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (net of tax)	(0.19)	(0.05)	(0.02)	(0.24)	(0.04)	(0.43)	
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax	9.09	1.62	4.74	10.71	4.86	7.01	

Place: Bangalore  
Date: November 14, 2022

For Arvind Fashions Limited  
Shalish Chaturvedi  
Managing Director & CEO

**STANDARD SURFACTANTS LIMITED**

Registered Office: 615, Aya Nagar, Karpur, Vadodra (India) Tel: 022-2331762  
E-mail: headoffice@standardsurfactants.com, Website: www.standardsurfactants.com Corporate Identity Number: L24243UP1989PLC010950

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR & QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022**

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	4,216.24	4,319.71	3,252.68	8,335.95	6,561.02	12,514.40
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	50.19	92.87	88.67	143.06	243.06	320.33
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	50.19	92.87	88.67	143.06	243.06	320.33
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	43.65	66.26	69.59	109.91	183.61	245.45
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	43.65	66.26	69.59	109.91	183.61	245.35
6	Paid-up equity share capital	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26
7	Reserves & Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1,407.80
8	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)						
a)	Basic (Rs. per share)	0.61	0.93	0.98	1.55	2.58	3.42
b)	Diluted (Rs. per share)	0.61	0.93	0.98	1.55	2.58	3.42

Notes: 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out an review of these financial results. The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 in the balance figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the first quarter of the respective financial year, which were only reviewed and not subject to audit. 2. Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone quarterly financial results are available on stock exchange websites and on Company's website.

Place: Karpur  
Date: 14.11.2022

For Standard Surfactants Limited  
Pawan Kumar Garg  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN-02059390

**INVESTMENT & PRECISION CASTINGS LTD**

Nari Road, Bhavnagar, Gujarat 364 006.  
CIN : L27100GJ1975PLC002892  
Phone : 0278-2523300, e-mail: direct1@ipcl.in

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2022**

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED								
		For the Quarter ended on			6 Months Ended			For the Quarter ended on			6 Months Ended			For the Year ended on		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	4,429.33	3,912.48	3,254.99	8,341.81	6,416.81	13,202.65	4,429.33	3,912.48	3,254.99	8,341.81	6,416.81	13,202.65			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	60.73	40.66	(70.55)	101.39	169.08	23.72	61.02	40.61	(70.90)	101.63	169.39	23.02			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	60.73	40.66	(70.55)	101.39	169.08	23.72	61.02	40.61	(70.90)	101.63	169.39	23.02			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	43.52	29.27	(55.68)	72.79	123.60	17.86	43.81	29.22	(56.03)	73.03	122.91	17.16			
5	Total Other Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1.38	1.37	(0.55)	2.75	(1.08)	5.49	1.37	1.37	(0.55)	2.74	(1.08)	5.49			
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year						6,807.22						6,793.29			
8	Earning Per Share (EPS)															
a)	Basic	0.87	0.59	(1.11)	1.46	2.47	0.36	0.88	0.58	(1.12)	1.46	2.46	0.34			
b)	Diluted	0.87	0.59	(1.11)	1.46	2.47	0.36	0.88	0.58	(1.12)	1.46	2.46	0.34			

Notes: 1. The above financial results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the same.

2. The Company has, in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - Operating Segments, identified Investment Casting Activities and Power Generation Activities as its segments and financial details thereof are disclosed in a separate annexure attached herewith.

3. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent Applicable.

4. The complaints from investors/shareholders for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2022 : Received - 0, Resolved - 0, Unresolved - 0.

5. Previous period's figures have been reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period.

Place: Bhavnagar  
Date : 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2022

By Order of the Board of Directors  
Mr. Piyush I. Tamboli  
Chairman & Managing Director



**EVERGREEN TEXTILES LIMITED**  
 CIN NO. L1120MH1899PLC02357  
 Regd. Office: 4TH FLOOR POOR CHAMBERS, S.A. BRELVY ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI - 400001, MAHARASHTRA Tel: 91 22 2304 0816 / 22821357  
 Email: info@evergreentextiles.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs (Except figures of EPS)		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	---	---	---
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.82)	(7.82)	(5.76)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.82)	(7.82)	(5.76)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.82)	(7.82)	(5.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5.82)	(7.82)	(5.76)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	480.00	480.00	480.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year	---	---	---
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continuing & Discontinued Operations)	(0.12)	(0.16)	(0.12)
	(a) Basic (In Rs.)	(0.12)	(0.16)	(0.12)
	(b) Diluted (In Rs.)	(0.12)	(0.16)	(0.12)

**NOTES:**  
 1. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th Nov 2022.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results (Standalone) are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.evergreentextiles.com

**FOR EVERGREEN TEXTILES LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
 (Rajendra M Bolya)  
 DIRECTOR  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 14th Nov 2022  
 DIN: 00086395

**REFNOL RESINS AND CHEMICALS LTD.**  
 CIN No. L2420MH1899PLC02357  
 Regd. Office: 410/411, Khatia House, Magad Lane Bahin (W), Mumbai - 400 016. Email: contact@refnol.com Website: www.refnol.com  
 Tel: 079-40209294

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1407.69	1148.30	3007.80	3007.80
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(51.82)	(32.94)	(81.87)	(81.87)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(51.82)	(32.94)	(81.87)	(81.87)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(51.82)	(32.94)	(81.87)	(81.87)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(48.42)	(32.89)	(78.67)	(78.67)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	308.59	308.59	308.59	308.59
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.81	1.07	2.50	2.50
	1. Basic	1.81	1.07	2.50	2.50
	2. Diluted	1.81	1.07	2.50	2.50

**NOTES:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.refnol.com) and on the Company's website (www.refnol.com).  
 2. Key standalones financial information is given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	872.78	766.89	1907.29	1907.29
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10.82)	(22.68)	(31.77)	(31.77)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10.82)	(22.68)	(31.77)	(31.77)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(10.82)	(22.68)	(31.77)	(31.77)

By order of the Board of Directors  
 For REFNOL RESINS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 Anup Bhasu  
 Managing Director  
 Place: Ahmedabad  
 Date: 14th November, 2022  
 DIN: 09067001

**CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI**

**Arava Packer**  
 Parul Vaidya  
 Phone: 824580816  
 Mobile: 9821181786

**Bejoys Adg.**  
 Anup Husa  
 Phone: 2380226 / 5685103.

**Colour Spot**  
 Dnyanesh (E.)  
 Phone: 2374848 / 2371474.

**Falguni Adg. & Mktg.**  
 Anup Husa  
 Phone: 2435961  
 Mobile: 97024274 / 96880835

**LAZAD PUBLISHY**  
 Mumbai Contact  
 982320401

**ATVES Advertising**  
 Tarun AG Menon  
 Bombay Contact  
 Phone: 6825957 / 7  
 Mobile: 932475957.

**J.K. Advertisers**  
 Harinani Contact  
 For: Phone: 2266742.

**Mant's Agencies**  
 Opa-CFO  
 For: Phone: 23639022.  
 Phone: 980991257.

**Manoj Adg.**  
 Curry Road (E.)  
 Phone: 9709834  
 Mobile: 98204602.

**OM Sai Ram Adg.**  
 Curry Road  
 Mobile: 996735573

**Pinto Advertising**  
 Meghann  
 Phone: 23701070.  
 Mobile: 98900181.

**Premier Advertisers**  
 Mumbai Contact  
 Mobile: 9819891116

**Sarjan Advertising**  
 Tarun.  
 Phone: 68263083  
 Mobile: 983346351

**Sarjan Communication**  
 For: Phone: 48024462 / 4097230.  
 Mobile: 9829123000

**S. Arts Adg.**  
 Mayad  
 Phone: 2345111

**Taygarambha Advertising**  
 Gopann  
 Phone: 2386 8065.  
 Mobile: 98097144.

**Anshun Advertising**  
 Prabhakar.  
 Phone: 91291792 / 94.  
 Mobile: 98221942.

**DATTEY Advertising**  
 Manohar Dhanu, Dhanu (W)  
 Mobile: 9452546979 / 99049417

**Central Advertising**  
 Madhan (W)  
 Mobile: 246856 / 246555

**Charudatta Advertising**  
 Madhan (W)  
 Phone: 2421461

**Arava Packer**  
 Parul Vaidya  
 Phone: 824580816  
 Mobile: 9821181786

**Bejoys Adg.**  
 Anup Husa  
 Phone: 2380226 / 5685103.

**Colour Spot**  
 Dnyanesh (E.)  
 Phone: 2374848 / 2371474.

**Falguni Adg. & Mktg.**  
 Anup Husa  
 Phone: 2435961  
 Mobile: 97024274 / 96880835

**LAZAD PUBLISHY**  
 Mumbai Contact  
 982320401

**ATVES Advertising**  
 Tarun AG Menon  
 Bombay Contact  
 Phone: 6825957 / 7  
 Mobile: 932475957.

**J.K. Advertisers**  
 Harinani Contact  
 For: Phone: 2266742.

**Mant's Agencies**  
 Opa-CFO  
 For: Phone: 23639022.  
 Phone: 980991257.

**Manoj Adg.**  
 Curry Road (E.)  
 Phone: 9709834  
 Mobile: 98204602.

**OM Sai Ram Adg.**  
 Curry Road  
 Mobile: 996735573

**Pinto Advertising**  
 Meghann  
 Phone: 23701070.  
 Mobile: 98900181.

**Premier Advertisers**  
 Mumbai Contact  
 Mobile: 9819891116

**Sarjan Advertising**  
 Tarun.  
 Phone: 68263083  
 Mobile: 983346351

**Sarjan Communication**  
 For: Phone: 48024462 / 4097230.  
 Mobile: 9829123000

**S. Arts Adg.**  
 Mayad  
 Phone: 2345111

**Taygarambha Advertising**  
 Gopann  
 Phone: 2386 8065.  
 Mobile: 98097144.

**Anshun Advertising**  
 Prabhakar.  
 Phone: 91291792 / 94.  
 Mobile: 98221942.

**DATTEY Advertising**  
 Manohar Dhanu, Dhanu (W)  
 Mobile: 9452546979 / 99049417

**Central Advertising**  
 Madhan (W)  
 Mobile: 246856 / 246555

**Charudatta Advertising**  
 Madhan (W)  
 Phone: 2421461

**Arava Packer**  
 Parul Vaidya  
 Phone: 824580816  
 Mobile: 9821181786

**Bejoys Adg.**  
 Anup Husa  
 Phone: 2380226 / 5685103.

**Colour Spot**  
 Dnyanesh (E.)  
 Phone: 2374848 / 2371474.

**Falguni Adg. & Mktg.**  
 Anup Husa  
 Phone: 2435961  
 Mobile: 97024274 / 96880835

**LAZAD PUBLISHY**  
 Mumbai Contact  
 982320401

**ATVES Advertising**  
 Tarun AG Menon  
 Bombay Contact  
 Phone: 6825957 / 7  
 Mobile: 932475957.

**J.K. Advertisers**  
 Harinani Contact  
 For: Phone: 2266742.

**Mant's Agencies**  
 Opa-CFO  
 For: Phone: 23639022.  
 Phone: 980991257.

**Manoj Adg.**  
 Curry Road (E.)  
 Phone: 9709834  
 Mobile: 98204602.

**OM Sai Ram Adg.**  
 Curry Road  
 Mobile: 996735573

**Pinto Advertising**  
 Meghann  
 Phone: 23701070.  
 Mobile: 98900181.

**Premier Advertisers**  
 Mumbai Contact  
 Mobile: 9819891116

**Sarjan Advertising**  
 Tarun.  
 Phone: 68263083  
 Mobile: 983346351

**Sarjan Communication**  
 For: Phone: 48024462 / 4097230.  
 Mobile: 9829123000

**S. Arts Adg.**  
 Mayad  
 Phone: 2345111

**Taygarambha Advertising**  
 Gopann  
 Phone: 2386 8065.  
 Mobile: 98097144.

**Anshun Advertising**  
 Prabhakar.  
 Phone: 91291792 / 94.  
 Mobile: 98221942.

**DATTEY Advertising**  
 Manohar Dhanu, Dhanu (W)  
 Mobile: 9452546979 / 99049417

**Central Advertising**  
 Madhan (W)  
 Mobile: 246856 / 246555

**Charudatta Advertising**  
 Madhan (W)  
 Phone: 2421461

**JAGJANI TEXTILES LIMITED**  
 SCQ No. 33 & 34, RICO Shopping Complex, Bopri, E. 4, Bopri, Jambh, 400007  
 CIN No: L1724RJ1997PLC103498 - E-mail: compliance@jagjani.com - Phone No: 0141-4104745

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022**

Particulars	3 months ended		3 months ended		Year ended	
	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
Total Income from Operations (net)	0	0	0	0	1383	1383
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(546)	(546)	(289)	(289)	51226	51226
Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10/- each)	156000	156000	156000	156000	156000	156000
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.035)	(0.019)	0.002	0.002	0.002	0.002

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.

**FOR JAGJANI TEXTILES LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
 Nikhil Sharma  
 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer  
 Jaipur  
 14.11.2022

**AADI INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Off: 421, 4th Floor, Kalash Plaza, Near R-Odeon Mall, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai-400077.  
 CIN: L2520MH1994PLC020603  
 Email: aadi@adiind.com Phone No: 9869441118

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Half year ended on		Year ended on	
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	---	---	---	---	---	---
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(5.96)	(8.27)	(10.10)	(14.23)	(14.59)	(35.23)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.96)	(8.27)	(10.10)	(14.23)	(14.59)	(35.23)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.96)	(8.27)	(10.10)	(14.23)	(14.59)	(35.23)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5.96)	(8.27)	(10.10)	(14.23)	(15.12)	(35.39)
6	Equity Share Capital	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	---	---	---	---	---	---
8	Earnings Per Share (of the "10/- each") (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.10)	(0.14)	(0.15)	(0.35)
	1. Basic	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.10)	(0.14)	(0.15)	(0.35)
	2. Diluted	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.10)	(0.14)	(0.15)	(0.35)

**NOTES:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended as on September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. http://www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.aadiindustries.com

**AADI INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
 Rushabh Shah  
 Managing Director  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 14/11/2022  
 DIN: 01944390

**EMPYREAN CASHES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L1720MH2014PLC256748  
 Reg. Office: 135, Loda Supremus Powl, Sakl Vihar Road, Opp. MTNL Office, Powai Mumbai - 400072 | Website: www.krishval.com | Contact No: 877955294 | Email ID: info@krishval.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Figures for 6 months ended		Figures for preceding 6 months ended		Figures for corresponding 6 months ended in the previous year		Figures for the year ended	
		30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2507.71	3234.00	1989.82	5220.82	---	---	---	---
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	322.69	283.36	162.02	435.38	---	---	---	---
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	322.69	283.36	162.02	435.38	---	---	---	---
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	322.69	283.36	162.02	435.38	---	---	---	---
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	234.36	231.62	100.26	331.88	---	---	---	---
6	Equity Share Capital (Rs.) (FV of Rs. 10/- each)	1979.51	1979.51	1454.81	1979.51	---	---	---	---
7	Reserve	2450.58	2234.9	---	2234.90	---	---	---	---
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	1.18	1.58	0.69	2.27	---	---	---	---
	1. Basic	1.18	1.58	0.69	2.27	---	---	---	---
	2. Diluted	1.18	1.58	0.69	2.27	---	---	---	---

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Figures for 6 months ended		Figures for preceding 6 months ended		Figures for corresponding 6 months ended in the previous year		Figures for the year ended	
		30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2519.99	3241.73	1989.81	5228.54	---	---	---	---
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	327.52	291.20	152.02	443.21	---	---	---	---
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	327.52	291.20	152.02	443.21	---	---	---	---
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	327.52	291.20	152.02	443.21	---	---	---	---
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	239.19	239.46	100.26	339.71	---	---	---	---
6	Equity Share Capital (Rs.) (FV of Rs. 10/- each)	1979.51	1979.51	1454.81	1979.51	---	---	---	---
7	Reserve	2463.25	2242.74	---	2242.74	---	---	---	---
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	1.19	1.64	0.69	2.32	---	---	---	---
	1. Basic	1.19	1.64	0.69	2.32	---	---	---	---
	2. Diluted	1.19	1.64	0.69	2.32	---	---	---	---

**NOTES:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the websites of NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.krishval.com)

**For Empyrean Cashes Limited**  
 Sd/-  
 Aparna Morale Bangar  
 Chairperson and Managing Director  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date: November 12, 2022  
 DIN: 0533039

**GARODIA CHEMICALS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L9999MH1993PLC070201  
 Regd. Office: 148/156, Garodia Shopping Centre, Garodia, Chhatrapati Sai. Mumbai - 400077  
 Phone: +91-22-67935883, 6758659 | Email ID: gche@gnl.com | www.gche.com.in  
 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30th Sept 2022	30th Sept 2021	30th Sept 2022	30th Sept 2021	31st March 2022	31st March 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income From Operations	---	---	---	---	---	---
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	(1.30)	(1.20)	(1.86)	(2.50)	(2.01)	(10.26)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary Items)	(1.30)	(1.20)	(1.86)	(2.50)	(2.01)	(10.26)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary Items)	(1.30)	(1.20)	(1.86)	(2.50)	(2.01)	(10.26)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	---	---	---	---	---	---
6	Earnings Per share (before & after Extraordinary Items) of Rs. 5						